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Times
tamp Email address 

Sc
or
e 

Name & 
Designation 

Name of the Institution & 
Place 

Mobile 
Number 

webinar 
brochure 

24/02
/2021 
19:35

:14 asrhindi@gmail.com 
 

A. 
SAMBASI
VA RAO, 
Asst. 
Prof. of 
Hindi 

SR & BGNR Govt. 
Arts & Science 
College (A), 
Khammam. TS 

990892
2678 

 

24/02
/2021 
20:28

:48 
raviyaraboluphy@gm
ail.com 

 

Asst.prof.
of 
Physics 

SR&BGNR 
GOVT.ARTS& 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE(A), 
KHAMMAM 

944032
7723 

 

24/02
/2021 
20:59

:11 
yallaboinamahesh@g
mail.com 

 

Y 
Mahesh 
Assistant 
professor 
of 
chemistry  

SR&BGNR 
GOVERNMENT 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
Khammam  

807477
5036 

 24/02
/2021 
20:59

:19 
jallarapubalu@gmail.
com 

 

Jallarapu 
baladurga 
prasad 

Sr and bgnr digree 
collagr 

630137
3632 

 24/02
/2021 
20:59

:55 
mr.shannu1999@gm
ail.com 

 

Shannu KHAMMAM 
994938

8124 
 24/02

/2021 
21:01

:19 
muthyalarao25@gmai
l.com 

 

Muthyalar
ao 
Yadapalli 
student 

Sr&bgnr degree 
College 
Khammam 

809602
6375 

 24/02
/2021 
21:01

:37 
indeconomics@gmail.
com 

 

K INDIRA  
SR&BGNR 
COLLEGE  

701313
6380 Nice 

24/02
/2021 
21:01

:40 
lakshmikantham71@
gmail.com 

 

R. 
Lakshmik
antham 
&Asst 
professor  

Sr&bgnr college, 
khammam  

949454
1204 

 24/02
/2021 gsurikmc@gmail.com 

 

G.Surend
ra Reddy 

GDC(A) 
KHAMMAM 

944120
2238 

 



21:02
:21 

, Lecturer 
in Botany 

24/02
/2021 
21:02

:37 
banothkishorajvs222
@gmail.com 

 

Banothu 
Kishor 
student 

Sr and bgnr Gout 
and science 
college khammam 

939212
2260 

 24/02
/2021 
21:02

:47 
upendarmanda98@g
mail.com 

 

Student  
SR&BGNR 
KHAMMAM  

961809
8803 

 24/02
/2021 
21:03

:35 
upendarmanda98@g
mail.com 

 

Student  
SR&BGNR 
KHAMMAM  

961809
8803 

 24/02
/2021 
21:12

:46 
gaddamsaikumar77@
gmail.com 

 

Saikumar 
Gaddam 

SR& BGNR 
Khammam 

799567
7136 

 24/02
/2021 
21:21

:27 
suruguhareesh@gma
il.com 

 

S 
Hareesh 

SR&BGNR 
AUTONOMOUS 
COLLEGE 

905955
9244 

 

24/02
/2021 
21:26

:07 
matkalanizam@gmail
.com 

 

M.Balakri
shna, 
Asst.prof.
of 
Chemistr
y 

SR&BGNR 
Govt.Arts & 
Science 
college(A),Khamm
am 

995183
1038 

 24/02
/2021 
21:31

:58 
mathangisudheer999
@gmail.com 

 

Sudheer 
Mathangi Sr&bgnr 

630174
3968 

Sr&bg
nr gdc 

24/02
/2021 
21:41

:35 
lakshmi.hcu@gmail.c
om 

 

Mahendr
awada M 
Lakshmi, 
Assistant 
Professor 
of 
Physics 

SR&BGNR 
GOVERNMENT 
ARTS & SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 

898576
3032 

 

24/02
/2021 
21:42

:25 
ravishankarkmm@gm
ail.com 

 

Dr.V.Ravi 
Shankar 

SR& BGNR 
Government Arts 
and Science 
College 
Khammam 

994844
8658 

 24/02
/2021 
22:03

:07 
anilkumarbanne85@g
mail.com 

 

Anil 
kumar Khammam 

934727
0565 

 24/02 sandeepakkenapally9
 

SANDEE SR&BGNR GOVT 733097
 



/2021 
22:29

:19 

9@gmail.com P 
AKKENA
PALLY 

ART&SCIENCE 
DEGREE 
COLLEGE 
(A).KHAMMAM 

6512 

24/02
/2021 
23:00

:07 
banothbhaskar2000
@gmail.com 

 

Banoth 
Bhaska 

SR&BGNR Govt 
arts and science 
degree & pg 
college khammam  

846599
8665 

Good 
consep
t 

25/02
/2021 
03:14

:14 
grk.kumaraswamy@g
mail.com 

 

G.Rama 
kumara 
Swamy.le
cturer in 
zoology. 

GDC A 
KHAMMAM 

834129
6122 

 

25/02
/2021 
08:16

:10 
sarojakasula001@gm
ail.com 

 

Dr.K.saroj
a 
Assistant 
professor 
of 
mathemat
ics 

SR&BGNR govt 
arts and science 
College 
Khammam 

924777
9049 Nice 

25/02
/2021 
09:01

:59 
khammamsrbgnr.jkc
@gmail.com 

 

SS 
RATNA 
PRASAD 
KOLLi 

SR&BGNR Govt 
Arts and science 
College 
Autonomous 
khammam  

915480
6767 

 25/02
/2021 
13:24

:59 
vemupavan1515@gm
ail.com 

 

Dr. 
VEMU 
PAWAN 
KUMAR 

Sacred Heart 
College of Arts 
&Science, 
Thallampadu  

949090
9131 

 

25/02
/2021 
14:17

:55 
podugumohan2003@
gmail.com 

 

PODUGU 
MOHAN 
RATNA 

SR&BGNR 
government 
degree college, 
beside of sardaar 
patel stadium 

809696
8677 

 25/02
/2021 
15:00

:02 
gonuguntlarakesh89
@gmail.com 

 

Rakesh 
1st Mpcs 
em 

SR BGNR Arts & 
science degree 
and PG college 

939191
5511 

 25/02
/2021 
15:04

:42 
sambasivadl@gmail.c
om 

 

Sambasib
a Rao V 

SRBGNR Govt. 
Degree College, 
Khammam 

944034
3941 

 

25/02
/2021 
15:36

:02 vskhod@gmail.com 
 

Vadiga 
SHANTHI 
KUMAR 

SR&BGNR 
Govt.Arts&Scienc
e 
College(Autonomo
us),Khammam. 

965227
0009 

It's a 
good 
initiatio
n to 
conduc
t this 
progra



mme. 

25/02
/2021 
15:55

:04 
ramanaparadox@gm
ail.com 

 

Dr.M 
VenkataR
amana 

SR& BGNR GOVT 
Arts & Science 
College A 
khammam 

998900
0265 

 25/02
/2021 
16:04

:15 
jagadishbollu225@g
mail.com 

 

Bollu 
Jagadish  

Sr&bgnr arts and 
science college, 
khammam  

934743
6745 

 25/02
/2021 
16:31

:18 
tuswakularambabu@
gmail.com 

 

T.Ramba
bu 

SR&BGNR govt 
degree College 
Khammam 

889740
9662 

 25/02
/2021 
17:09

:11 
upendarmanda98@g
mail.com 

 

Student  
SR&BGNR 
KHAMMAM  

961809
8803 

 25/02
/2021 
17:24

:12 
reddydl009@gmail.co
m 

 

Banoth 
Reddy 
Lecture  

SR&BGNR 
ARTS&SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
KHAMMAM  

800830
7999 

 25/02
/2021 
17:24

:19 
reddydl009@gmail.co
m 

 

Banoth 
Reddy 
Lecture  

SR&BGNR 
ARTS&SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
KHAMMAM  

800830
7999 

 25/02
/2021 
17:43

:11 
soyamrajkumar045@
gmail.com 

 

Raj 
Kumar  

Sr and bgnr 
khammam  

995119
5933 

 25/02
/2021 
18:47

:07 
urekabcm@gmail.co
m 

 

U.Naga 
rekha rani 

SR$BGNR Govt 
Degree and pG 
college khammam 

780103
5974 - 

25/02
/2021 
21:48

:55 
gsaketh34@gmail.co
m 

 

Saketh Saketh 
0709364
3504 

 25/02
/2021 
22:26

:10 
Prasaddharavath57@
gmail.com 

 

Prasad  Sr bgnr  
938141

9127 Good  

25/02
/2021 
22:26

:28 
ramesh.chemou@gm
ail.com 

 

K.Rames
h, 
Asst.prof.
of 
Chemistr
y 

GDC (Co-ed), 
Wanaparthy 

949217
6531 

 25/02
/2021 

gshashi476@gamil.c
om 

 

GUDIMA
LLA 

Sr & bgnr Govt 
degree college 

703226
1860 

 



22:26
:43 

SHASHI 
KUMAR 
& 
STUDEN
T  

khammam  

25/02
/2021 
22:26

:53 
reddydl009@gmail.co
m 

 

Banoth 
Reddy 
Lecturer  

SR&BGNR 
ARTS&SCIENCE 
College khammam  

800830
7999 

All the 
best  

25/02
/2021 
22:26

:54 
vishalmelody32@gm
ail.com 

 

T Vishal 
Kumar ( 
student) 

SRNBGNR govt 
college, 
KHAMMAM 

955013
4660 

 25/02
/2021 
22:27

:56 
naruna081@gmail.co
m 

 

Dr 
Nandru 
Gopi 

SR &BGNR GOVT 
ART'S and 
SCIENCE College 

918222
6319 

 

25/02
/2021 
22:31

:12 
sandeepakkenapally9
9@gmail.com 

 

AKKENA
PALLY 
SANDEE
P 

SR BGNR GOVT 
ART SCIENCE 
DEGREE 
COLLEGE (A) 
KHAMMAM 

733097
6512 

 25/02
/2021 
22:33

:01 
vinodkumarvk060050
5@gmail.com 

 

Thippatla 
Vinod 
Kumar , 
student 

SR&,BGNR govt 
science and arts 
college, 
khammam 

961845
9617 

Good 
celebr
ation 

25/02
/2021 
22:34

:49 
Nagendrababu97060
@gmail.com 

 

Nagendra 
babu 

Sr&bgnr 
college,khammam 

960386
1063 

Chair 
person 

25/02
/2021 
22:41

:09 
praveenmaloth6@gm
ail.com 

 

Maloth 
Praveen Khammam 

996338
7359 ʙᴢᴄ 

25/02
/2021 
23:14

:34 
kasalanag@gmail.co
m 

 

Dr.K.Nag
eswar 
Rao 
Lecturer  

S.R & B.G.N.R 
GOVT. ARTS & 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE(A) 
,Khammam 

984965
1714 

 25/02
/2021 
23:19

:35 
rakeshakuthota249@
gmail.com 

 

A.Rakesh Sr&bgnr  
818691

4581 
 25/02

/2021 
23:32

:14 
sarithapashikanti@g
mail.com 

 

P.SARIT
HA & 
Lecturer 
in English 

SR& BGNR 
Degree khammam 

+447416
896744 Nice 

25/02
/2021 

anitha.jupudi12@gma
il.com 

 

Jupudi.An
itha 

SR&BGNR 
GDC(A), 

+918074
585444 

 



23:38
:32 

Kumari Khammam 

26/02
/2021 
04:13

:24 
sreenivasdadigaladdg
l@gmail.com 

 

SREENIV
AS 
DADIGAL
A 
Assistant 
Professor 
in 
Commerc
e 

SR&BGNR Govt. 
Arts& Science 
College, 
Khammam 

966639
8304 

 

26/02
/2021 
05:35

:27 
dudavenkataramana0
1@gmail.com 

 

D.VENKA
TA 
RAMANA
, Lecturer 
in 
Commerc
e  

SR&BGNR GDC 
A  

949052
0719 

 

26/02
/2021 
05:49

:39 avlussrj@gmail.com 
 

Dr A 
Venkates
warlu, 
associate 
professor 
of 
economic
s  

SRBGNR GDC 
(A) Khammam  

0986656
3206 Nice 

26/02
/2021 
06:56

:49 
shiva521125@gmail.
com 

 

Shiva 

Sr and bgnr arts 
and science 
collage khammam Good Good 

26/02
/2021 
06:59

:20 
venkateshthagaram9
@gmail.com 

 

Pradeep 
thagaram Sr&bgnr 

799391
6254 Kk 

26/02
/2021 
07:20

:10 
rameshkuchem@gma
il.com 

 

Dr. P. 
Ramesh, 
Asst. 
Prof. of 
Chemistr
y  

SR&BGNR. Govt. 
Arts & Science 
College 
(Autonomous), 
Khammam  

984834
3772 

Excelle
nt  

26/02
/2021 
07:24

:02 
madalachem28@gma
il.com 

 

Dr. 
Madala 
Subrama
nyam 
Lecturer 
in 
chemistry 

SR & BGNR Govt. 
Arts&Science 
college(A) 
Khammam  

966630
1229 

 26/02
/2021 
07:31

prasadraomrt@gmail.
com 

 

M.Prasad
aRao, 
Lecturer 

Government 
degree College 
Tiruvuru 

944030
2826 

Hope 
to 
grand 



:34 in 
chemistry 

succes
s 

26/02
/2021 
07:38

:01 
vadithyaramadevi4@
gmail.com 

 

Vadithya 
Ramadev
i BSC 
(MBZC) 
3rd year 

Sr &bgnr govt arts 
& science college 

630938
0416 

 26/02
/2021 
07:40

:58 
saikumareeda@gmail
.com 

 

Saikumar 

SR&BGNR 
ARTS&SCIENCE 
GOVT DEGREE 
COLLEAGE 

912155
8211 

 

26/02
/2021 
07:42

:48 
Sadhanaranjith02@g
mail.com 

 

A.SADHA
NA, 
Lecturer 
in 
Chemistr
y  

TSWRDCW 
WARANGAL 
EAST  

903249
7855 Good  

26/02
/2021 
07:53

:02 
Pallavijerupothula@g
mail.com 

 

Pallavi 
Jerupothu
la, guest 
lecturer 

TSWRDC 
warangal East, 
Pembarthy, 
Jangoan dst 

868835
9534 

Thank 
you  

26/02
/2021 
07:53

:59 
satheeshmanugonda
@gmail.com 

 

Manugon
da 
Satheesh
.(M.S.C 
organic 
chemistry
) 

SR& BGNR Govt 
arts& science 
College 
Khammam 

944190
4960 

Thank 
u sir 

26/02
/2021 
07:55

:16 
anjanil.surisetti@gmai
l.com 

 

S. Anjani 
Assistant 
Professor 

SR& BGNR 
Government Arts 
and Science 
College 
Autonomous 
Khammam 

949496
3236 Good 

26/02
/2021 
08:05

:49 
Pallavijerupothula@g
mail.com 

 

Pallavi 
Jerupothu
la, 
Lecturer 
in 
Chemistr
y  

TSWRDC 
warangal East. 
Pemberthy, 
Jangoan  

868835
9534 

Thank 
you  

26/02
/2021 
08:10

:57 
swarupanunna@gmai
l.com 

 

Nunna 
swarupa 
(student) 

Sr&bgnr govt arts 
and science 
College,khammam 

901491
5053 

 26/02
/2021 
08:26

:01 
raghunathkothapelly
@gmail.com 

 

K 
RAGHUN
ATH 

Govt Degree 
College for 
Sciences Adilabad  

944145
9972 

Excelle
nt 



26/02
/2021 
08:28

:26 
sunithakarrakuw@gm
ail.com 

 

Dr.B.Suni
tha & 
Assistant 
professor  

Chaitanya Degree 
and PG college  

879001
6096 

 26/02
/2021 
08:31

:41 
sunithakarrakuw@gm
ail.com 

 

Dr.B.Suni
tha & 
Assistant 
professor  

Chaitanya degree 
and PG college  

879001
6096 

 26/02
/2021 
08:40

:09 
Sailajaramakrishna12
89@gmail.com 

 

Kommine
ni sailaja Sr&bgnr kmm 

799574
3081 

 26/02
/2021 
08:40

:57 venki.jvk@gmail.com 
 

Navile 
Venkann
a Asst 
Professer 

SR&BGNR GDC 
(A) KHAMMAM 

994988
6127 

 

26/02
/2021 
08:46

:03 
tejanava713@gmail.c
om 

 

Rapeti. 
Navateja 
& B.sc 
science 
student 

SR & BGNR 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE & 
KHAMMAM 

701327
0721 

Aweso
me 
topic 
for 
career 
Objecti
ve for 
studen
ts 

26/02
/2021 
08:54

:05 
muskemeghana@gm
ail.com 

 

MUSHKE 
MEGHA
MALA, 
ASSISTA
NT 
PROFES
SOR 

SR& BGNR GOVT 
ARTS & SCIENCE 
COLLEGE (A), 
KHAMMAM 

+918341
346144 GOOD 

26/02
/2021 
08:54

:42 
muskemeghana@gm
ail.com 

 

MUSHKE 
MEGHA
MALA, 
ASSISTA
NT 
PROFES
SOR 

SR& BGNR GOVT 
ARTS & SCIENCE 
COLLEGE (A), 
KHAMMAM 

+918341
346144 GOOD 

26/02
/2021 
09:02

:52 
gondi.ravikumar99@g
mail.com 

 

gondi 
ravikumar
,student 

SR&BGNR 
GOVERNMENT 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
KHAMMAM 

939297
2606 Essay 

26/02
/2021 
09:05

:23 
mounikamasana1997
@gmail.com 

 

Mounika 
Masana 

SR & BGNR 
GOVT COLLEGE 

879002
6819 

 



26/02
/2021 
09:06

:23 
mounikamasana1997
@gmail.com 

 

Mounika 
Masana 

SR & BGNR 
GOVT COLLEGE 

879002
6819 

 

26/02
/2021 
09:06

:37 
ramya18sree@gmail.
com 

 

M. 
Ramyasri
, lecturer 
in 
chemistry 

TSWRDCW-
WARANGAL 
EAST at Jangaon 
,pembarthy  

965237
1205 Good  

26/02
/2021 
09:12

:59 
hareeshrepalli1997@
gmail.com 

 

R.Harees
h 

Sr&bgnr govt 
college 
(khammam) 

954272
1283 

My 
pleasu
re to 
meet 
this 
webina
r 

26/02
/2021 
09:28

:32 
Pallavijerupothula@g
mail.com 

 

Pallavi 
Jerupothu
la. 
Lecturer 
in 
Chemistr
y  

TSWRDC 
warangal East. 
Pemberthy, 
Jangoan  

868835
9534 Good  

26/02
/2021 
09:40

:52 
ankoluprakasharao@
gmail.com 

 

Ankolu 
Prakasha
rao 

Sr& BGNR govt 
arts and sciences 
College 
Khammam 

970106
8490 Good 

26/02
/2021 
09:48

:32 
jatothsandeep3@gma
il.com 

 

Jatoth 
Sandeep 

SRBGNR Clg Art's 
and science 
khammam 

934606
8286 

 26/02
/2021 
10:10

:32 
yaladri.edunuri@gmai
l.com 

 

E.Yaladri 
TSKC 
FTM 

SR&BGNR 
GDC(A),KHAMMA
M 

961889
6949 

 26/02
/2021 
10:16

:59 
srinmais8@gmail.co
m 

 

G.sreeniv
as 

Srbgnr govt 
college 

901475
0455 

 

26/02
/2021 
10:19

:49 
nagasatyavennela@g
mail.com 

 

Dr 
AINAMP
UDI 
RAMA 
SATYAV
ATHI 

SRBGNR 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE, 
KHAMMAM 

0995197
5825 

 26/02
/2021 
10:23

:55 
gdcbiochem@gmail.c
om 

 

A 
chandra 
shekhar 
Asst 

GDC( w) 
karimnagar 

630116
5661 

 



professor 
of 
Biochemi
stry 

26/02
/2021 
10:48

:51 
shamoct02@gmail.co
m 

 

Sriramoju 
Shamili, 
Lecturer 

Vaagdevi Degree 
& Pg College, 
Hanamkonda.  

955094
8580 

 

26/02
/2021 
11:13

:09 
kandukuripadma1985
@gmail.com 

 

Padma 
Kandukur
i , 
Lecturer 
in 
chemistry 

Vaagdevi degree 
and PG college 

817901
4764 

 

26/02
/2021 
11:44

:18 
kumar.kannan51@g
mail.com 

 

Kannan 
Kumar 
Arutla 
,Researc
h scholar  

Chaitanya 
deemed to be 
university, 
warangal 

970027
8607 

 

26/02
/2021 
11:45

:18 
satyareddy2707@gm
ail.com 

 

JILLELLA 
SATYA 
VARDHA
N 
REDDY SR BGNR KMM 

635071
764 

 26/02
/2021 
12:14

:20 
kasimallahari19@gm
ail.com 

 

Kasimalla 
Harish Kasimalla Harish 

630328
8314 

 

26/02
/2021 
13:23

:04 bvrele19@gmail.com 
 

B.venkate
swara 
Rao, 
Lecturer 

SR&BGNR 
GOVERNMENT 
DEGREE 
COLLEGE, 
KHAMMAM 

984986
9195 

 26/02
/2021 
13:40

:40 
prakashmy10@gmail.
com 

 

M 
DURGA 
BHAVANI  

Ts model 
school/junior 
college  

778035
5509 

 26/02
/2021 
13:50

:59 
shareefshaik11786@
gmail.com 

 

SHAIK 
SHAREE
F SR and BGNR 

756996
0276 

 26/02
/2021 
13:53

:06 
shareefshaik11786@
gmail.com 

 

SHAIK 
SHAREE
F SR and BGNR 

756996
0276 

 26/02
/2021 
13:54

:23 
gosuvenkatasatyanar
ayana@gmail.com 

 

Venkata 
satyanara
yana 
&degree 

SR&BGNR 
COLLEGE IN 
KHAMMAM  

889733
7291 

 



B.sc(MP
C) 

26/02
/2021 
13:55

:46 
ramya18sree@gmail.
com 

 

M. 
Ramyasri
@ 
lecturer in 
chemistry  

TSWRDCW-
WARANGAL 
EAST at Jangaon, 
Pembarthy 

965237
1205 Good 

26/02
/2021 
13:57

:31 
gosuvenkatasatyanar
ayana@gmail.com 

 

Venkata 
satyanara
yana  Khammam  

889733
7291 

 

26/02
/2021 
14:01

:01 
podugumohan2003@
gmail.com 

 

Podugu 
Mohan 
Ratna 

SR&BGNR govt 
degree college 

809696
8677 

The 
scienc
e 
shows 
route 
to the 
world 
to see 
the 
new 
world 

26/02
/2021 
14:01

:29 naik8799@gmail.com 
 

Devender Sr and bgnr 
951561

6625 
Scienc
e 

26/02
/2021 
14:03

:33 
kashiboinanagaraju@
gmail.com 

 

Kashiboin
a 
nagaraju 
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